The world’s libraries.
Connected.

@ ocLc

Monday, December 9, 2024, 11:.07 PM EST
OCLC Symboal: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20241209 110700_eBooks.mrc

TitleNot Previously Held

1463080646
1473807568
1474991123
1474991351
1473806267
1465404140
1465404068

1465404086
1463084508
1472193718

1458761875
1245850903

1474991435
1473807734
1474991316
1474991230
1474968251
1472981268
1465404087

1473807721
1465404145
1474991371
1455118509

Adorable desserts to crochet

Amber alert

Back in the saddle

Big Jim begins

Church girl

Crochet cute amigurumi animals with mix-and-match outfits

Fruit and veggies 101. Bushes & berries : container & raised
beds fruit gardens

Herbal gardening
The house of Cross

Keep it simple y'all : easy dinners from your barefoot
neighbor

Keep Me.

Make it Modern Macrame : The boho-chic guide to making
rainbow wraps, knotted feathers, woven coasters & more

Murder on the Brighton Express
Not for the faint of heart : a novel
The perfect storm : a mystery
Private rites : a novel

The rivals

The Seaside Homecoming.

Sustainable fabrics : navigating eco-friendly practices in
textile design

Tale of the heart queen
Top shelf biscuit
Unraveled

Woven : make your own accessories from raffia, rope and
cane



Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_20241209 110700 _eAudios.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1473807273 Darkly

1463410383 Fuego en el cielo
1468165006 Hot Property
1468164022 The House of Cross



