

## Contract Cataloging Record Delivery Report

Monday, December 9, 2024, 11:07 PM EST

OCLC Symbol: P@W

#### **Titles Delivered in the File Named:**

metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE\_20241209\_110700\_eBooks.mrc

### **Title Not Previously Held**

1463080646	Adorable desserts to crochet
1473807568	Amber alert
1474991123	Back in the saddle
1474991351	Big Jim begins
1473806267	Church girl
1465404140	Crochet cute amigurumi animals with mix-and-match outfits
1465404068	Fruit and veggies 101. Bushes & berries : container & raised beds fruit gardens
1465404086	Herbal gardening
1463084508	The house of Cross
1472193718	Keep it simple y'all : easy dinners from your barefoot neighbor
1458761875	Keep Me.
1245850903	Make it Modern Macrame : The boho-chic guide to making rainbow wraps, knotted feathers, woven coasters & more
1474991435	Murder on the Brighton Express
1473807734	Not for the faint of heart : a novel
1474991316	The perfect storm : a mystery
1474991230	Private rites : a novel
1474968251	The rivals
1472981268	The Seaside Homecoming.
1465404087	Sustainable fabrics : navigating eco-friendly practices in textile design
1473807721	Tale of the heart queen
1465404145	Top shelf biscuit
1474991371	Unraveled
1455118509	Woven : make your own accessories from raffia, rope and cane

# Titles Delivered in the File Named: metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE\_20241209\_110700\_eAudios.mrc

### **Title Not Previously Held**

1473807273 Darkly
1463410383 Fuego en el cielo
1468165006 Hot Property
1468164022 The House of Cross